Appeared : 18

SI No

1

10

1

12

SSUHS/06/2010/Pt-1/398

Roll

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

No

04959

04961

04956

04954

04955

04952

04947

04960

04949

04943

04944

04945

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITYOF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI (ASSAM) - 781032

RESULT OF BACHELOR IN SOCIAL WORK, 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION, SEPTEMBER, 2013

Name

Pimi Hazarika

Thriseng A Sangma

Jugmoi Jyoti Bora

Bhagyashree Devi

Haphylina R. Marak

Sonam Maskara

Mayuri Baruah

Pranjit Saikia

Pompi Saikia

Amrita Bordoloi

Harjyoti Talukdar

Ipshita Phukan

28 January 2014

College

Down Town College
of Allied Health
Sciences, Panikhaiti

Down Town College
of Allied Health
Sciences, Panikhaiti

Down Town College
of Allied Health
Sciences, Panikhaiti

Down Town College
of Allied Health
Sciences, Panikhaiti

Down Town College
of Allied Health
Sciences, Panikhaiti

Assam Institute of
Advanced Studies,
Guwahati

Assam Institute of
Advanced Studies,
Guwahati

Down Town College
of Allied Health
Sciences, Panikhaiti

Assam Institute of
Advanced Studies,
Guwahati

Assam Institute of
Advanced Studies,
Guwahati

Assam Institute of
Advanced Studies,
Guwahati

Assam Institute of
Advanced Studies,
Guwahati

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed : 9

Mark secured Remark

out of 600

405

402

401

375

367

363

359

357

351

296

247

329

Fail in Social Work Profession

Fail in Social Work Profession. Human
Growth & Behaviour

Fail in Social Problem & Social Work
Intervention

/

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

BSW-a1styr (Sep'13)

Page1of2



SINo Roll College Result  Marksecured Remark

out of 600

13 GAU 04946 Manisha Hazarika Assam Institute of Fail 294 Fail in Social Works & Social Sciences
Advanced Studies,
Guwahati

14 GAU 04948 Munmi Zaman Assam Institute of Fail 233 Fail in Social Work Profession, Social
Advanced Studies, Problem & Social Work Intervention, Social
Guwahati Works & Social Sciences

15 GAU 04950 Pronami Bora Assam Institute of Fail 223 Fail in Social Work Profession, Social
Advanced Studies, Problem & Social Work Intervention,
Guwahati Human Development & Social Psychology,

Social Works & Social Sciences

16 GAU 04951 Richard Daimari Ngullie Assam Institute of Fail 184 Fail in Social Work Profession, Social
Advanced Studies, Problem & Social Work Intervention,
Guwahati Human Growth & Behaviour, Social Works

& Social Sciences

17 GAU 04957 Niharika Kalita Down Town College Fail 185 Fail in Social Work Profession, Social
of Allied Health Problem & Social Work Intervention,
Sciences, Panikhaiti Human Growth & Behaviour, Social Works

& Social Sciences
18  GAU 04958 Nilakshi Boro Down Town College Fail 273 Fail in Social Work Profession, Social

of Allied Health Problem & Social Work Intervention
Sciences, Panikhaiti

/

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/06/2010/Pt-1/398 28 January 2014 BSW-1styr (Sep'13) Page2of 2



