

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITYOF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI (ASSAM) - 781032 RESULT OF BACHELOR IN SOCIAL WORK, 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION, SEPTEMBER, 2013

Appeared: 18 Passed: 9

Appeared: 18 Passed: 9							
Sl No	Roll No	Name	College	Result	Mark secured out of 600	Remark	
1	GAU 04959	Pimi Hazarika	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	Pass	405	•	
2	GAU 04961	Thriseng A Sangma	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	Pass	402		
3	GAU 04956	Jugmoi Jyoti Bora	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	Pass	401		
4	GAU 04954	Bhagyashree Devi	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	Pass	375		
5	GAU 04955	Haphylina R. Marak	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	Pass	367	•	
6	GAU 04952	Sonam Maskara	Assam Institute of Advanced Studies, Guwahati	Pass	363		
7	GAU 04947	Mayuri Baruah	Assam Institute of Advanced Studies, Guwahati	Pass	359		
8	GAU 04960	Pranjit Saikia	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	Pass	357		
9	GAU 04949	Pompi Saikia	Assam Institute of Advanced Studies, Guwahati	Pass	351		
10	GAU 04943	Amrita Bordoloi	Assam Institute of Advanced Studies, Guwahati	Fail	296	Fail in Social Work Profession	
11	GAU 04944	Harjyoti Talukdar	Assam Institute of Advanced Studies, Guwahati	Fail	247	Fail in Social Work Profession. Human Growth & Behaviour	
12	GAU 04945	Ipshita Phukan	Assam Institute of Advanced Studies, Guwahati	Fail	329	Fail in Social Problem & Social Work Intervention	



Sl No	Roll No	Name	College	Result	Mark secured out of 600	Remark
13	GAU 04946	Manisha Hazarika	Assam Institute of Advanced Studies, Guwahati	Fail	294	Fail in Social Works & Social Sciences
14	GAU 04948	Munmi Zaman	Assam Institute of Advanced Studies, Guwahati	Fail	233	Fail in Social Work Profession, Social Problem & Social Work Intervention, Social Works & Social Sciences
15	GAU 04950	Pronami Bora	Assam Institute of Advanced Studies, Guwahati	Fail	223	Fail in Social Work Profession, Social Problem & Social Work Intervention, Human Development & Social Psychology, Social Works & Social Sciences
16	GAU 04951	Richard Daimari Ngullie	Assam Institute of Advanced Studies, Guwahati	Fail	184	Fail in Social Work Profession, Social Problem & Social Work Intervention, Human Growth & Behaviour, Social Works & Social Sciences
17	GAU 04957	Niharika Kalita	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	Fail	185	Fail in Social Work Profession, Social Problem & Social Work Intervention, Human Growth & Behaviour, Social Works & Social Sciences
18	GAU 04958	Nilakshi Boro	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	Fail	273	Fail in Social Work Profession, Social Problem & Social Work Intervention